

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011  
CC 4507/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 05/10/2010 in WP No. 1297/2003  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

CHHETRIYA KISAN SANGHARS SAMITI & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

With I.A.No.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 14/03/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Fuzail Khan, Adv.  
Ms. Sunita R. Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Shefali Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned. Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(C) Nos.934-937/2011 (arising out of  
the same order though with reference to another issue).

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master