

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14341/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 05/10/2010 in WP No.26/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

JAGDISH CHANDRA BHUTANI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents,impleadment as party respondent and office report )

Date: 14/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukesh Sharma, Adv. for  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kavin Gulati, Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.  
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Archana Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.  
I.A. No. 2 of 2012 for impleadment of U.P. Avas Evam Vikas Parishad is granted.

Amended cause-title shall be filed by the advocate-on-record for the applicant within two weeks.

List the matter thereafter.

