

PETITION FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL(CIVIL) NOS. 8343 & 14341 OF 2011
WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF

CHHETRIYA KISAN SANGHARS SAMITI & ANR.

...PETITIONERS

VERSUS

STATE OF UP. & ORS.

...RESPONDENTS

OFFICE REPORT

The matters above mentioned were listed before the Hon'ble Court on 14.07.2014 when the Court was pleased to pass the following order:-

“Perused letter dated 11.07.2014.
Two weeks' time is granted for filing additional documents.
List thereafter.”

It is submitted that no additional documents have been filed in both the matters till date.

The matters above mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

Dated this the 27th day of August, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:

Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, Advocate
Mr. A.P. Mayee, Advocate
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Advocate
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR