

ITEM NO.40

COURT NO.6

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).8343/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05/10/2010 in WP No. 1297/2003 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad, Lucknow Bench)

CHHETRIYA KISAN SANGHARS SAMITI &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 14341/2011

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional documents and Office Report)

Date: 30/09/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Avdhesh Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Deepshikha Bharati, Adv.  
Mr. Chandra Shekhar Suman, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Rajwanshi, Adv.

Mr. Chatanya Siddharth, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Archana Singh, Adv.

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.  
Mr. A. Selvin Raja, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by Mr. Mukesh  
Kumar Sharma, learned counsel for the petitioners  
in SLP(C)No.14341 of 2014.

List these matters after two weeks on a  
non-miscellaneous day.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Court Master

(Asha Soni)  
Court Master